
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 3
Gaume 30.6.2024

ASUB

Sandra DEBLANDER
TROL
Circuit : LE
Distance : 6200m (Dénivelé 130m)
Temps : 1:54:57 (18'32"/km)

2/3 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Matthieu LOISY 1:44:58
3. Sabine STÄHR 2:22:27

1. 176 00:03:53 441m 8'48"/km
2. 185 00:04:08 00:08:01 392m 10'33"/km
3. 190 00:11:11 00:19:12 415m 26'57"/km
4. 178 00:06:07 00:25:19 332m 18'25"/km
5. 205 00:05:45 00:31:04 331m 17'22"/km
6. 194 00:06:54 00:37:58 593m 11'38"/km
7. 198 00:07:41 00:45:39 332m 23'09"/km
8. 202 00:03:18 00:48:57 279m 11'50"/km
9. 203 00:04:13 00:53:10 465m 9'04"/km

10. 208 00:14:41 01:07:51 308m 47'40"/km
11. 207 00:05:54 01:13:45 153m 38'34"/km
12. 179 00:04:52 01:18:37 378m 12'52"/km
13. 180 00:03:00 01:21:37 394m 7'37"/km
14. 161 00:05:22 01:26:59 172m 31'12"/km
15. 164 00:09:07 01:36:06 285m 31'59"/km
16. 249 00:11:19 01:47:25 449m 25'12"/km
17. 250 00:04:12 01:51:37 162m 25'56"/km
18. 222 00:02:10 01:53:47 168m 12'54"/km
19. 255 00:00:30 01:54:17 85m 5'53"/km
20. 999 00:00:40 01:54:57 83m 8'02"/km
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